
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Nr. 
12 

811 
29 
7 

226 
260 
991 
911 
707 
53 

108 
313 
140 
37 

224 
221 
727 
66 
94 

952 
300 
110 
88 

877 
322 
822 
278 
227 
121 
315 
716 
750 
891 
365 
834 
931 
491 
146 
377 

Name 
Max Nagl 
Adam Sterry 
Henry Jacobi 
Maximilian Spies 
Tom Koch 
Nico Koch 
Mark Scheu 
Jordi Tixier 
Lars van Berkel 
Simon Jost 
Stefan Ekerold 
Petr Polak 
Tanel Leok 
Gert Krestinov 
Jakub Teresak 
Mathias Jorgensen 
Boris Maillard 
Tim Koch 
Sven van der Mierden
Ludovic Macler 
Noah Ludwig 
Vaclav Kovar 
Dusan Drdaj 
Martin Krc 
Pavol Repcak 
Mike Bolink 
Thomas Vermijl 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Roman Mnuk 
Gianluca Ecca 
Leon Rehberg 
Samuel Flink 
Paul Ullrich 
Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Toni Hoffmann 
Marco Fleissig 
Paul Haberland 
Davy Pootjes 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 

FNM 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
KNMV 
SMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
EMF 
EMF 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FFM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Weilheim 
GBR-LOMMEL 
DEU-Bad Sulza 
DEU-Ortrand 
DEU-Wormstedt 
DEU-Braunschweig 
DEU-Grabenstetten 
FRA-D’huison longueville 
NLD-Veghel 
SVK-Popudinské Mo?id?an
DEU-Weiskirchen 
CZE-Klatovy 
EST-Tartu 
EST-Saku 
CZE-Chomutov 
DNK-Store fuglede 
DEU-Weimar 
DEU-Bad Sulza 
NLD-Dommelen 
FRA-BLIESBRUCK 
DEU-Aschersleben 
CZE-Starec 
CZE-Kvitnice 
CZE-Šternberk 
SVK-Rakova 
NLD-Holten 
BEL-Helchteren 
DEU/ Rheinberg 
CZE-Choce? 
DEU/ Korschenbroich 
DEU-Bismark 
SWE-Bjorklinge 
DEU-Duisburg 
DNK-Haslev 
DEU-Wismar 
DEU-Illertissen 
DEU-Erfurt 
NLD/ Ammerzoden 
DNK-Nibe 

Trademark 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Fantic 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Berlin
Kosak Racing Team 
BECKER Racing 
SixtySeven 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
Osicka MX Team 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
SHR Motorsports 
MX-HANDEL Racing 
Motoextreme Honda 
Enduro Koch Racing 
Filten Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
VisuAlz Production 
JH MX Service-GasGas-SVARMO 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
BECKER Racing 
ACTION MEFO SPORT RACING T

Orion racing team 
SHR Motorsports 
BECKER Racing 
HPM Racing 
Mnuk racing team 
RSE Kawasaki 
Rynopower-Germany powered Ka
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 
VisuAlz Production 
KADUUZ RACING 
MS Motorcycles - Dirt Division 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
SixtySeven 

Engine&Suspention 

Rnd. 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
10 
6 
1 

Gesamtzeit 
29:53.657 
29:59.589 
30:11.584 
30:21.017 
30:22.208 
30:36.149 
30:41.114 
30:51.410 
30:54.085 
30:55.457 
30:56.243 
30:57.082 
30:58.407 
30:59.673 
31:01.011 
31:02.792 
31:14.790 
31:16.385 
31:21.953 
31:23.867 
31:30.250 
31:38.548 
31:42.792 
31:44.249 
31:46.453 
30:06.517 
30:12.595 
30:15.481 
30:17.115 
30:25.415 
30:28.769 
30:28.882 
31:07.898 
31:09.161 
31:53.348 
30:03.087 
19:47.350 
11:48.319 
2:06.712 

Diff. 

5.932 
17.927 
27.360 
28.551 
42.492 
47.457 
57.753 

1:00.428 
1:01.800 
1:02.586 
1:03.425 
1:04.750 
1:06.016 
1:07.354 
1:09.135 
1:21.133 
1:22.728 
1:28.296 
1:30.210 
1:36.593 
1:44.891 
1:49.135 
1:50.592 
1:52.796 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
6 Laps 

10 Laps 
15 Laps 

Beste Zeit 
1:49.283 
1:49.828 
1:50.440 
1:50.550 
1:51.161 
1:52.398 
1:52.608 
1:53.920 
1:53.630 
1:53.604 
1:53.126 
1:53.812 
1:53.665 
1:53.854 
1:54.441 
1:53.114 
1:55.499 
1:53.850 
1:54.761 
1:55.853 
1:51.904 
1:56.805 
1:56.599 
1:56.089 
1:56.360 
1:56.865 
1:55.819 
1:57.649 
1:56.292 
1:56.358 
1:58.075 
1:58.348 
1:59.853 
1:58.745 
1:58.671 
2:01.121 
1:54.500 
1:53.388 

In Rd. 
7 
3 
4 
2 

10 
4 
8 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 
3 
7 
7 
7 

10 
3 
3 
4 
4 
8 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Pkt. 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 21 degrees, dry track 
#29 holeshot 
Started: 39        Classified: 39        Not classified: 0 

Vorsprung 
5.932 

Ø km/h 
52,344 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:49.283 

km/h 
53,695 

Beste Runde von 
12 - Max Nagl 

Printed: 14.05.2023 16:37:12 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-13468/23

Int. ADAC Motocross Mölln 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:05:00 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

14.05.2023 16:05 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


